Individual Best Times (All Time)

Seth Farmer - (1287968) - Darlington SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.26
32.25
32.72
33.73
34.64
35.01
35.29
35.85
39.16
41.81
41.89
42.43
43.00
45.71
46.35
46.36
46.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.26
32.25
32.72
33.73
35.01

34.64
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

353
322
308
281
260
251
245
234
179
147
147
141
135
113
108
108
106

WA Pts

353
322
308
281
251
260

Round

N

I I T

r r r T T I I T I I T

Round

H

Date

15/10/23
18/03/23
18/03/23
16/10/22
24/05/22
12/06/22
15/05/22
06/02/22
17/08/21
22/06/21
06/10/19
01/12/19
19/05/19
111118
07/10/18
13/05/18
14/10/18

Date

15/10/23
18/03/23
18/03/23
16/10/22
12/06/22
24/05/22

Meet

Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023

Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023
Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023
BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

Darlington ASC May Club Gala

Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2022

Wear Valley ASC

Durham City Aquatics Valentine Gala

Darlington

Darlington

Darlington Dander October Meet

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2019

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet 2019

Wear Valley November Level 3 Meet 2018

Darlington Dander October Meet

Wear Valley May L3 Meet

Durham City Medley Challenge 2018

Meet

Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023

Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023
Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023
BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022

Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2022

Darlington ASC May Club Gala

Venue
Billingham
Gateshead
Gateshead
Billingham Forum
Darlington
Scarborough
Bishop Auckland
Durham
Dolphin Centre
Dolphin Centre
Darlongton
Stanley
Bishop Auckland
Bishop Auckland
Darlington
Bishop Auckland

Durham

Venue
Billingham
Gateshead
Gateshead
Billingham Forum
Scarborough

Darlington

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington

Darlington

Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington

Darlington

Club Swam Under
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington

Darlington

Darlington

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



35.29
35.85
39.16
41.81
42.43
41.89
43.00
45.71
46.58
46.35
46.36

Copyright 2024

245
234
179
147
141
147
135
113
106
108
108

r r T I I I I T I I T

15/05/22
06/02/22
17/08/21
22/06/21
01/12/19
06/10/19
19/05/19
11/11/18
14/10/18
07/10/18
13/05/18

Wear Valley ASC

Durham City Aquatics Valentine Gala

Darlington

Darlington

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2019
Darlington Dander October Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet 2019

Wear Valley November Level 3 Meet 2018
Durham City Medley Challenge 2018

Darlington Dander October Meet

Wear Valley May L3 Meet

Bishop Auckland
Durham

Dolphin Centre
Dolphin Centre
Stanley
Darlongton
Bishop Auckland
Bishop Auckland
Durham
Darlington

Bishop Auckland

Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington
Darlington

Darlington

Page 2/2
3

3
0
0

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



