## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Seth Farmer - (1287968) - Darlington SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.26	353	Н	15/10/23	Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023	Billingham	Darlington	2
32.25	322	F	18/03/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023	Gateshead	Darlington	3
32.72	308	Н	18/03/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023	Gateshead	Darlington	3
33.73	281	Н	16/10/22	BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022	Billingham Forum	Darlington	2
34.64	260	Н	24/05/22	Darlington ASC May Club Gala	Darlington	Darlington	4
35.01	251		12/06/22	Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2022	Scarborough		3
35.29	245	Н	15/05/22	Wear Valley ASC	Bishop Auckland	Darlington	3
35.85	234	Н	06/02/22	Durham City Aquatics Valentine Gala	Durham	Darlington	3
39.16	179	Н	17/08/21	Darlington	Dolphin Centre	Darlington	0
41.81	147	Н	22/06/21	Darlington	Dolphin Centre	Darlington	0
41.89	147	Н	06/10/19	Darlington Dander October Meet	Darlongton	Darlington	3
42.43	141	Н	01/12/19	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2019	Stanley	Darlington	3
43.00	135	Н	19/05/19	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet 2019	Bishop Auckland	Darlington	3
45.71	113	Н	11/11/18	Wear Valley November Level 3 Meet 2018	Bishop Auckland	Darlington	3
46.35	108	Н	07/10/18	Darlington Dander October Meet	Darlington	Darlington	3
46.36	108	Н	13/05/18	Wear Valley May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Darlington	3
46.58	106	Н	14/10/18	Durham City Medley Challenge 2018	Durham	Darlington	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.26	353	Н	15/10/23	Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023	Billingham	Darlington	2
32.25	322	F	18/03/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023	Gateshead	Darlington	3
32.72	308	Н	18/03/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC NER Qualifier Meet 2023	Gateshead	Darlington	3
33.73	281	Н	16/10/22	BOSSS Winter Swimming Meet 2022	Billingham Forum	Darlington	2
35.01	251		12/06/22	Scarborough SC Summer Splash 2022	Scarborough		3
34.64 Copyright 202	260 4	Н	24/05/22	Darlington ASC May Club Gala	Darlington	Darlington Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
35.29	245	Н	15/05/22	Wear Valley ASC	Bishop Auckland	Darlington	3
35.85	234	Н	06/02/22	Durham City Aquatics Valentine Gala	Durham	Darlington	3
39.16	179	Н	17/08/21	Darlington	Dolphin Centre	Darlington	0
41.81	147	Н	22/06/21	Darlington	Dolphin Centre	Darlington	0
42.43	141	Н	01/12/19	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2019	Stanley	Darlington	3
41.89	147	Н	06/10/19	Darlington Dander October Meet	Darlongton	Darlington	3
43.00	135	Н	19/05/19	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet 2019	Bishop Auckland	Darlington	3
45.71	113	Н	11/11/18	Wear Valley November Level 3 Meet 2018	Bishop Auckland	Darlington	3
46.58	106	Н	14/10/18	Durham City Medley Challenge 2018	Durham	Darlington	3
46.35	108	Н	07/10/18	Darlington Dander October Meet	Darlington	Darlington	3
46.36	108	Н	13/05/18	Wear Valley May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Darlington	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS